LISTING OF PROPOSERS Page 1

FOR: REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS FOR REQUIREMENTS CONTRACT FOR HIGHWAY

LITTER CONTROL
RFP No. 9507
RFP Opening:
9/10/19
PROPOSERS TOTAL PROPOSAL AMOUNT

(In alphabetical order)
1.Joe Grijalva Landscape
1086 E. Walnut
Tulare CA, 93274

2.Landscape Maintenance of America

dba California Highway Adoption Co.

1731 Massachusetts Ave.
Riverside, CA 92507

3. Olympic Property Services LLC.
1357 N. Blackstone Ave.
Fresno, CA 93703

4. Westscapes Inc.
1820 W. Lacey Blvd. #302
Hanford, CA 93230

Sec | $212,604.00 Q
Sec Il $254,640.00
Sec |1l $338,760.00

Sec | $178,194.00
Sec Il $184.800.00 X
Sec Il $197,376.00 \

Sec|$171,216.00 ¢
Sec Il $262,336.00 \{\
Sec Ill $444,624.00

Sec | $348,006.00 W(
Sec 11 $435,208.00 §
Sec 11l $609,120.00

Each proposer has agreed to allow the City one hundred twenty (120) days from date

proposals were opened to accept or reject their proposal.

KAFORMS\EVALUATIONFORMRFP



LISTING OF PROPOSERS Page 2

FOR: REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS FOR REQUIREMENTS CONTRACT FOR HIGHWAY
LITTER CONTROL

RFP No. 9507
RFP Opening:
9/10/19

DEPARTMENT CONCLUSIONS AND RECOMMENDATION:

[_x_]Award a contract in the amount of $ _$197,376.00
to Landscape Maintenance of America dba California Highway Adoption Co.
in accordance with the Selection Committee recommendation.

[__]1 Reject all proposals. Reason:
Remarks:

Department Head Approval

Title Public Works Director

Date October 10, 2019

K:A\FORMS\EVALUATIONFORMRFP



LISTING OF PROPOSERS Page 3

FOR: REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS FOR REQUIREMENTS CONTRACT FOR HIGHWAY

LITTER CONTROL
RFP No. 9507
RFP Opening:
9/10/19
il
[ _[ ] Approve Dept. Recommendation %Aprove Finance/Purchasing
Recommendation
[__] Disapprove [__] Disapprove

[ ] See Attachment

FINANCE DEPARTMENT

AvQuol ol [zo1ey

Purchaking Manager Date

w/ v /1y

Finance Director Date

nager or s&gyee/ Date

KAFORMS\EVALUATIONFORMRFP



