
2600 Fresno Street
Fresno, CA 93721
www.fresno.gov

City of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID 20-0060 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:1/3/2020 City Council

On agenda: Final action:1/16/2020 1/16/2020

Title: Approve a Contract with Landscape Maintenance of America dba California Highway Adoption Co. in
the amount of $197,376, to provide monthly highway litter control along California State Routes 41,
99, 168 and 180.

Sponsors: Public Works Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 20-0060 Committee Report, 2. 20-0060 Bid Evalaution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council1/16/2020 1 Pass

City of Fresno Printed on 4/25/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

