
2600 Fresno Street
Fresno, CA 93721
www.fresno.gov

City of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID 21-156 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:1/12/2021 City Council

On agenda: Final action:1/28/2021

Title: Award a requirements contract in the estimated amount of $1,218,821.80 to Kemira Water Solutions,
Inc. a Delaware Corporation, for Ferric Chloride (Bulk Delivery) to the Fresno-Clovis Regional
Wastewater Reclamation Facility (RWRF) Bid File 9562 (Council District 3)

Sponsors: Department of Public Utilities

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Attachment - Evaluation of Bid Proposals.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Fresno Printed on 7/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

