
2600 Fresno Street
Fresno, CA 93721
www.fresno.gov

City of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID 21-768 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:10/20/2021 City Council

On agenda: Final action:11/4/2021 11/4/2021

Title: Authorize the Chief of Police to enter into a First Amendment to the existing contract with ShotSpotter
Inc., (SST) through the end of FY 2024 to provide gunshot detection coverage for an additional three
square miles in the City of Fresno for a total cost of $535,849.

Sponsors: Police Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. First Amendment to Agreement with Exhibit A

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council11/4/2021 1 Pass

City of Fresno Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

