
2600 Fresno Street
Fresno, CA 93721
www.fresno.gov

City of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID 21-796 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:10/25/2021 City Council

On agenda: Final action:11/4/2021 11/4/2021

Title: Approve Contract Change Order No. 3 to the Highway Litter Control Contract with Landscape
Maintenance of America dba California Highway Adoption Company, in the amount of $119,500,
increasing the total two year contract from $709,446 to $828,946 (Citywide)

Sponsors: Public Works Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Contract Change Order No 3

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council11/4/2021 1 Pass

City of Fresno Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

